

Each year, The Harriet Tubman Foundation holds the annual Harriet Tubman Day at the site of Howard County's former all-black high school, Harriet Tubman High. This is a significant day for the community and we hope you will support our celebration through your sponsorship.

We will celebrate all sponsors by acknowledging and listing them in the Tubman Day Program. In addition, Silver, Gold and Platinum sponsors will be inscribed on annual commemoration plaques to be placed inside the Tubman Building.

Please complete the following information (please print)

Organization Name			
Address			
City:	State	Zip	
Contact Name:	Phone		
Email address:			

Sponsorship	Category
-------------	----------

	PLATINUM	\$5,000 up
--	----------	------------

- GOLD \$2,000-\$4,999
- **SILVER** \$500-\$1,999
- **BRONZE** \$100-\$499

Deadline for applications/payment to be include in the program is September 9, 2022. Questions: Joan Hash 410-997-0236 joybert@aol.com

## Please send sponsorship payment along with this application to:

The Harriet Tubman Foundation of Howard County Inc P.O. Box 1191 Columbia, MD 21044

Check should be payable to The Harriet Tubman Foundation of Howard County Inc. The 501c3 number is 04-3712093. Please consult with your accountant for tax deduction. Thank you!